(c) WAMZ Soft Bliren
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Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds# 5er 4er 3er 2er Xer Ergebnis
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Zell, Karlheinz
Chlupsa, Herbert
Gockscha, Patrick
Eichhorn, Wolfgang
Ruhl, Thorsten
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Haselberger, Peter
Link, Sascha

Stock, Paul

Luther, Martin
Arabin, Siegfried
Geis, Michael
Hofsommer, Frank
Kaiser, Wilfried
Henkel, Jens

Ott, Joachim
Fischer, Bernd Horst
Stapp, Hans Jiirgen
Troller, Dieter

Lohr, Thomas
Helwes, Wolf-Riidiger
Michelmann,Hans-Jiirgen
Miinzberg, Roland
Willecke, Henry
Geisler, Frank

Ott, Andreas
Steinbauer,Erich
Schraub, Markus
Johanning, Werner
Weil, Giinter

Eckl, Manfred
Hof,Markus

Jesberg, Rainer
Forntheil, Stefan
Koch, Jiirgen
Hagen, Thomas
Maurer, Hans-Peter
Heldtke, Hans-Dieter
Mell, Joachim
Paap,Markus

Huhn, Jiirgen
Buschmann, Ralf
Zeising, Franz Karl-Heinz
Grimm, Olaf

Reuter, Heinz Joachim
Feiler, Klaus

Janson, Sven

Wolk, Konrad
Heyer, Reinhard

SLG Diana Jigesheim
SLG Seemental

SLG Seemental

SLG Neudorf

SLG Butzbach

SLG Wetterau

SLG Linsengericht

SLG Kinzigtal

SLG Linsengericht

SLG Vulkania Biidingen
SLG Butzbach

SLG Herkules

SLG Herkules

SLG Seemental

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Wetzlar

SLG Seemental

SLG Vulkania Biidingen
SLG Butzbach

SLG Fritzlar

SLG Herkules

SLG Vulkania Biidingen
SLG Wetteranus

SLG Griindau

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Wetzlar

SLG Linsengericht

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Herkules

SLG Butzbach

SLG Fritzlar

SLG Schotten

SLG Wetteranus

SLG Wetterau

SLG BSG Commerzbank Frankfurt
SLG Linsengericht

SLG Wetterau

SLG Butzbach

SLG Drei Burgen Felsberg
SLG Kinzigtal

SLG Wetteranus

SLG Griindau

SLG Niederweimar

SLG Drei Burgen Felsberg
SLG Drei Burgen Felsberg
SLG Wetteranus

SLG Limes Wetterau

SLG Fritzlar

SLG BSG Commerzbank Frankfurt
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3563
35901
31896
44022
21186

7385
37592

3832
33004
32989

3972
17870

3286
23826
35306

3467
13793
32857
28550

3817
44147
27017
21215
18030
35250
43171
39859

3816

4716

2201
44441
33071
41989
34478
23884
19532

9335
24506
41218
24448
21778
29818
34041
16352
35052
10625
28455
34476
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73
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66
64
60
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56
54
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49
49
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